Web-enabled Automation Solutions
PWS-1419/1409
Features
• 9-slot ISA/PCI backplane platform
• Full size mechanical key-switch keyboard with touch-pad
• Built-in amplified stereo speakers
• 14.1" TFT LCD w/ 1028x768 resolution
• Add-on Card Retention bar

Unit: mm
Dimensions
LCD Display Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ PWS-1419T: 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis, 8ISA/1CPU, Slim Type
FDD
❑❑❑❑❑ PWS-1419TP: 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis, 4ISA /4PCI/1CPU, Slim
Type FDD
❑❑❑❑❑ PWS-1409T: 14.1" LCD, Aluminum Chassis w/ ABS Plastic Shell,
8ISA/1CPU, standard type FDD
❑❑❑❑❑ PWS-1409TP: 14.1" LCD Aluminum Chassis w/ ABS Plastic Shell,
4 ISA/4 PCI/1 CPU, standard type FDD
PWS-1419/1409
Model PWS- 1409T/TP PWS-1419T/TP
Display
Size 14.1" 14.1"
Type Active Matrix TFT Active Matrix TFT
Max Resolution 1024 x 768 1024 x 768